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24

NSP 2.0

AP202122005418048

AP202122007085601

AP202122007299417

AP202122007303159

AP202122007305758

AP202122007311872

AP202122007315073

AP202122007371052

AP202122007444451

AP202122007539710

AP202122007554497

AP202122007597679

AP202122007607512

AP202122007610453

AP202122007701903

AP202122007717551

AP202122007743176

AP202122007747638

AP202122007814411

AP202122007828427

AP202122007830490

AP202122007946138

AP202122008122858

AP202122008128646

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

KAPPALA VEDA SREE /KAPPALA VIJAYA RAJU

BYRISHETTI PAVANI /BYRISHETTI ESWARA RAO

CHINTAPALLI LAKSHMI GANESWARI /CHINTAPALLI

RAMAKRISHNA

KUNDA ANUSHA /KUNDA VENKATESWARA RAO

PADISETTI SAI SARANYA /PADISETTI NARASIMHA RAO

ANNEM KAVYA /ANNEM SRINU

CHINIMELLI HIMAJA RATNAM /CHINIMELLI EDUKONDALU

CHIRAPA YUVA NAGA SATYALALITHA /CHIRAPA

SATYANARAYANA

BORRA MARUTHI PRIYA /BORRA GOPALA KRISHNA

MALLULA SRI VIJAYANJANI SUREKHA /MALLULA NARASIMHA

SWAMY

SORAPALLY LAVANYA /SORAPALLY UDAY KUMAR

BHIMAVARAPU MANUTEJASWI /BHIMAVARAPU NAGA

JAGANMOHANA RAO

NANDAMURI POSIRATNAM /NANDAMURI JANAKI RAMUDU

NALAM SNEHA /NALAM SIMHA CHALAM

KADIMI HYMAVATHI /KADIMI NAGESWARA RAO

GARAGA TEJA VENKATA RUKMINI /GARAGA PULI RAJU

PETETI DEVI SRAVANTHI /MADHU PETETI

KAKILETI SUVARNA KAVYA /KAKILETI SUVARNA RAJU

TALARI UMA JAYALAKSHMI /MUNESWARA RAO

SINGUDASU SRI DURGA /SINGUDASU RAMU

YENNI SRIVALLI /YENNI RAMANA

PINNINTI PADMA /PINNINITI BALARAM

ARJA UMADEVI /ARJA VENKATAKRISHNA

REVURI BHARGAVI /REVURI SRINIVASARAO

XXXXXX4708

XXXXXX9711

XXXXXX0274

XXXXXX7657

XXXXXX2827

XXXXXX9938

XXXXXX0566

XXXXXX1848

XXXXXX5489

XXXXXX1326

XXXXXX6525

XXXXXX3549

XXXXXX8173

XXXXXX0105

XXXXXX4318

XXXXXX5350

XXXXXX3516

XXXXXX3554

XXXXXX8661

XXXXXX0086

XXXXXX2680

XXXXXX7662

XXXXXX0753

XXXXXX0696

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER

APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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27
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45

NSP 2.0

AP202122008139515

AP202122008142971

AP202122008155936

AP202122008186095

AP202122008232455

AP202122008244677

AP202122008250425

AP202122008266113

AP202122008280075

AP202122008326131

AP202122008484793

AP202122008556442

AP202122008580172

AP202122008595294

AP202122009028199

AP202122009186170

AP202122009267792

AP202122009361934

AP202122009404103

AP202122009476832

AP202223007313000

KOLLA KRUPAMANI /KOLLA SURANNA

TIRUMALA DIVYA VARALAKSHMI /TIRUMALA SRINIVAS

UNDI BALA NAGASRI /UNDI SRINIVASU

GADI SANDHYA RANI /GADI VENKATARAMANA

VASA PAVITHRA /VASA POSIYYA

BANDI SOWJANYA /BANDI NAGABABU

KARRI HARITHA /KARRI PARDHASARADHI REDDY

PENJERLA SUDHA JAYANTHI /PENJERLA VEERA VENKATA

BALA SUBRAHMANYAM

RAMISETTI TEJASWINI /RAMISETTI SRINIVASA RAO

KAVALIPURAPU DHANALAKSHMI /KAVALIPURAPU SURESH

DIDLA ANUSHA /DIDLA YOSEPU

UPPALA KRISHNA CHAITANYA /UPPALA BHASKARA RAO

URLA GEETHA /URLA SRINIVASU

MOHAMED JANOFAR JAHAN /MOHAMED SALEEM RAJA

GUDURI JAYASRI /GUDURI NAGESWARARAO

VILLURI CHINNI /VILLURI SRINIVASU

ALETI LAKSHMI YAMUNA /ALETI SRINIVASA RAO

POTNURI SURYAPRABHA /POTNURI SITA NAYUDU

MOPIDEVI LIKHITA /MOPIDEVI SRINIVASA RAO

GAMINI JYOTSHNA /GAMINI SRINIVASA RAO

UDDAGIRI SATYA VARALAKSHMI /UDDAGIRI PRABHAKARA
RAO

XXXXXX6346

XXXXXX2709

XXXXXX1409

XXXXXX6726

XXXXXX9426

XXXXXX2456

XXXXXX7379

XXXXXX6938

XXXXXX4518

XXXXXX1226

XXXXXX0499

XXXXXX6266

XXXXXX5700

XXXXXX9468

XXXXXX9450

XXXXXX9228

XXXXXX9895

XXXXXX7401

XXXXXX2652

XXXXXX2116

XXXXXX7393

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS &
MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS &
MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS &
MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS &
MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS &
MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS &
MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS &
MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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