NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	AP202122005418048	KAPPALA VEDA SREE /KAPPALA VIJAYA RAJU	XXXXXX4708	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	AP202122007085601	BYRISHETTI PAVANI /BYRISHETTI ESWARA RAO	XXXXXX9711	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	AP202122007299417	CHINTAPALLI LAKSHMI GANESWARI /CHINTAPALLI RAMAKRISHNA	XXXXXX0274	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	AP202122007303159	KUNDA ANUSHA /KUNDA VENKATESWARA RAO	XXXXXX7657	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	AP202122007305758	PADISETTI SAI SARANYA /PADISETTI NARASIMHA RAO	XXXXXX2827	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	AP202122007311872	ANNEM KAVYA /ANNEM SRINU	XXXXXX9938	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	AP202122007315073	CHINIMELLI HIMAJA RATNAM /CHINIMELLI EDUKONDALU	XXXXXX0566	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	AP202122007371052	CHIRAPA YUVA NAGA SATYALALITHA /CHIRAPA SATYANARAYANA	XXXXXX1848	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	AP202122007444451	BORRA MARUTHI PRIYA /BORRA GOPALA KRISHNA	XXXXXX5489	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	AP202122007539710	MALLULA SRI VIJAYANJANI SUREKHA /MALLULA NARASIMHA SWAMY	XXXXXX1326	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	AP202122007554497	SORAPALLY LAVANYA /SORAPALLY UDAY KUMAR	XXXXXX6525	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	AP202122007597679	BHIMAVARAPU MANUTEJASWI /BHIMAVARAPU NAGA JAGANMOHANA RAO	XXXXXX3549	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	AP202122007607512	NANDAMURI POSIRATNAM /NANDAMURI JANAKI RAMUDU	XXXXXX8173	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
14	AP202122007610453	NALAM SNEHA /NALAM SIMHA CHALAM	XXXXXX0105	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
15	AP202122007701903	KADIMI HYMAVATHI /KADIMI NAGESWARA RAO	XXXXXX4318	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
16	AP202122007717551	GARAGA TEJA VENKATA RUKMINI /GARAGA PULI RAJU	XXXXXX5350	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
17	AP202122007743176	PETETI DEVI SRAVANTHI /MADHU PETETI	XXXXXX3516	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
18	AP202122007747638	KAKILETI SUVARNA KAVYA /KAKILETI SUVARNA RAJU	XXXXXX3554	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
19	AP202122007814411	TALARI UMA JAYALAKSHMI /MUNESWARA RAO	XXXXXX8661	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
20	AP202122007828427	SINGUDASU SRI DURGA /SINGUDASU RAMU	XXXXXX0086	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
21	AP202122007830490	YENNI SRIVALLI /YENNI RAMANA	XXXXXX2680	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
22	AP202122007946138	PINNINTI PADMA /PINNINITI BALARAM	XXXXXX7662	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
23	AP202122008122858	ARJA UMADEVI /ARJA VENKATAKRISHNA	XXXXXX0753	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
24	AP202122008128646	REVURI BHARGAVI /REVURI SRINIVASARAO	XXXXXX0696	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
25	AP202122008139515	KOLLA KRUPAMANI /KOLLA SURANNA	XXXXXX6346	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
26	AP202122008142971	TIRUMALA DIVYA VARALAKSHMI /TIRUMALA SRINIVAS	XXXXXX2709	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
27	AP202122008155936	UNDI BALA NAGASRI /UNDI SRINIVASU	XXXXXX1409	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
28	AP202122008186095	GADI SANDHYA RANI /GADI VENKATARAMANA	XXXXXX6726	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
29	AP202122008232455	VASA PAVITHRA /VASA POSIYYA	XXXXXX9426	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
30	AP202122008244677	BANDI SOWJANYA /BANDI NAGABABU	XXXXXX2456	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
31	AP202122008250425	KARRI HARITHA /KARRI PARDHASARADHI REDDY	XXXXXX7379	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER, STATISTICS & MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
32	AP202122008266113	PENJERLA SUDHA JAYANTHI /PENJERLA VEERA VENKATA BALA SUBRAHMANYAM	XXXXXX6938	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER, STATISTICS & MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
33	AP202122008280075	RAMISETTI TEJASWINI /RAMISETTI SRINIVASA RAO	XXXXXX4518	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
34	AP202122008326131	KAVALIPURAPU DHANALAKSHMI /KAVALIPURAPU SURESH	XXXXXX1226	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
35	AP202122008484793	DIDLA ANUSHA /DIDLA YOSEPU	XXXXXX0499	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
36	AP202122008556442	UPPALA KRISHNA CHAITANYA /UPPALA BHASKARA RAO	XXXXXX6266	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
37	AP202122008580172	URLA GEETHA /URLA SRINIVASU	XXXXXX5700	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
38	AP202122008595294	MOHAMED JANOFAR JAHAN /MOHAMED SALEEM RAJA	XXXXXX9468	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS & MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
39	AP202122009028199	GUDURI JAYASRI /GUDURI NAGESWARARAO	XXXXXX9450	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE((VOC COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
40	AP202122009186170	VILLURI CHINNI /VILLURI SRINIVASU	XXXXXX9228	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS & MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
41	AP202122009267792	ALETI LAKSHMI YAMUNA /ALETI SRINIVASA RAO	XXXXXX9895	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
42	AP202122009361934	POTNURI SURYAPRABHA /POTNURI SITA NAYUDU	XXXXXX7401	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS & MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
43	AP202122009404103	MOPIDEVI LIKHITA /MOPIDEVI SRINIVASA RAO	XXXXXX2652	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS & MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
44	AP202122009476832	GAMINI JYOTSHNA /GAMINI SRINIVASA RAO	XXXXXX2116	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER,STATISTICS & MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
45	AP202223007313000	UDDAGIRI SATYA VARALAKSHMI /UDDAGIRI PRABHAKARA RAO	XXXXXX7393	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2